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1 01-Arambol Women RADHIKA UDAY PALYEKAR Independent 4784

2 02-Morjim OBC Women TARA BABUSO HADFADKAR
Maharashtrawadi 

Gomantak
6083

3 03-Dhargal General
SHRIKRISHNA RAVINDRA 

HARMALKAR
Bharatiya Janata Party 5065

4 04-Torxem OBC RAGHOBA LADU KAMBLI Bharatiya Janata Party 3725

5 05-Siolim General MAHESHWAR MANOHAR GOVEKAR Bharatiya Janata Party 4953

6 06-Colvale Women KAVITA KIRAN KANDOLKAR Independent 5635

7 07-Aldona General MARY ALIAS MARIA MENEZES Indian National Congress 4712

8 08-Sirsai General NILESH NYANESHWAR KAMBLI Indian National Congress 4701

9 09-Anjuna OBC NARAYAN LADU MANDREKAR Bharatiya Janata Party 4754

10 10-calangute Women FRANZILIA CELINE RODRIGUES Bharatiya Janata Party 5646

11 11-Socorro General AMIT DEVIDAS ASNODKAR Bharatiya Janata Party 9195

12 12-Reis-Magos Women RESHMA SANDEEP BANDODKAR Bharatiya Janata Party 7162

13
13-Penha-de-

Franca
General SANDEEP DATTARAM SALGAONKAR Bharatiya Janata Party 7511

14 14-St.Cruz OBC Women ESPERANCA BRAGANCA
Revolutionary Goans 

Party
4533

15 15-Taleigao ST RAGUVIR NARAYAN KUNCOLENCAR Bharatiya Janata Party 7181

16 16-Chimbel Women GAURI PRAMOD KAMAT Bharatiya Janata Party 5732

17 17-Corlim General SIDDESH SHRIPAD NAIK Bharatiya Janata Party 5594

18 18-St.Lawrence OBC Women TRUPTI VISHWANATH BAKAL
Revolutionary Goans 

Party
5870

19 19-Latambarcem General PADMAKAR ARJUN MALIK Bharatiya Janata Party 6694

20 20-Karapur-Sarvan General MAHESH ANANT SAWANT Bharatiya Janata Party 6234

21 21-Maem Women KUNDA VISHNU MANDREKAR Bharatiya Janata Party 6250

22 22-Pale OBC SUNDHAR MARTU NAIK Bharatiya Janata Party 10914

23 23-Honda OBC NAMDEV BABAL CHARI Bharatiya Janata Party 11751

24 24-Querim SC NILESH SHAMBA PARWAR Bharatiya Janata Party 13264

25 25-Nagargao General PREMNATH GANESH DALVI Bharatiya Janata Party 11369
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